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Camila Bustos, Climate Change and Internal Displacement in Colombia: A Chronicle of a 

Tragedy Foretold, CASE W. RES. J. INT’L L. (forthcoming 2024) 
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EDUCATING LAWYERS FOR CLIMATE AND ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE: THEORY AND PRACTICE 
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collection) (with others) 

 

Josh Galperin, Governing Private Governance, 56 ARIZ. ST. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024)  
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Josh Galperin, Adapting to a 4C World, 52 ENV’T L. REP. 10211 (2022) (with Karrigan Börk, 

Karen Bradshaw, Cinnamon P. Carlarne, Robin Kundis Craig, Sarah Fox, Keith Hirokawa, Shi-

Ling Hsu, Katrina Kuh, Kevin Lynch, Michele Okoh, Jessica Owley, Melissa Powers, Shannon 

Roesler, J.B. Ruhl, James Salzman, David Takacs, and Clifford Villa) 
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Access, 36 PROB. & PROP. 25 (Sept/Oct 2022) (with Bailey Andree) 
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REP. 10815 (2023) 
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Katrina Fischer Kuh, Eco-Necrotourism and Public Land Management: Last Chance Tourism, 

Ecological Grief, and the World’s Disappearing Natural Wonders, FLA. ST. L. REV. 

(forthcoming 2024) (co-author with Robin Craig) 

 

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Avoiding Performative Climate Justice, in ADAPTING TO A 4° WORLD 

(forthcoming 2023) (co-editor with S. Roesler) 
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Katrina Fischer Kuh, Can the Constitution Save the Planet?, in DEMOCRACY IN A HOTTER 

TIME (David W. Orr ed., MIT Press 2023) (with James R. May) 
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Michael B. Mushlin, Powerless Beings: Solitary Confinement of Humans and Nonhumans in 

America, 102 NEB. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) (with David Cassuto) 
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Smita Narula, Constitutionalizing the Right to Food, Maine L. Rev. (forthcoming 2024) 
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HUM. RTS. L. REV. 89 (2022) 

 

Smita Narula, Peasants’ Rights and Food Systems Governance, in THE UNITED NATIONS 

DECLARATION ON PEASANTS’ RIGHTS (Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2022) 
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(2023) (with Gabriella Mickel & Hailey Pedicano) 
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POL’Y & L. 99 (2023) 
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Achinthi C. Vithanage, Within the Cradle of Legal Practice, 40(6) ENV’T F. 43 (2023). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, Climate and the Law: 8 Key Takeaways from COP 28 in Dubai, ABA J. 

(forthcoming 2023). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, The Relationship Between the ILBI and International Environmental 

Law, in THE MARINE BIODIVERSITY BEYOND NATIONAL JURISDICTION: COMMENTARY AND 

ANALYSIS (David Freestone & Joanna Mossop, eds., forthcoming Brill 2024). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, EV for EV: Equity and Viability in the EV Legal Landscape, 55 U. 

MEMPHIS L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, BBNJ Treaty, Chapter Z · International Environmental and Resources 

Law, in ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY, AND RESOURCES LAW: THE YEAR IN REVIEW 2023 Z-1 

(forthcoming 2024) (with ThuLan Pham) 
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David N. Cassuto & Michael B. Mushlin, Powerless Beings: Solitary Confinement of Humans 
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Achinthi C. Vithanage, The Relationship Between the ILBI and International Environmental 

Law, in THE MARINE BIODIVERSITY BEYOND NATIONAL JURISDICTION: COMMENTARY AND 

ANALYSIS (David Freestone & Joanna Mossop, eds., forthcoming Brill 2024). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, BBNJ Treaty, Chapter Z · International Environmental and Resources 

Law, in ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY, AND RESOURCES LAW: THE YEAR IN REVIEW 2023 Z-1 

(forthcoming 2024) (with ThuLan Pham) 
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Climate Change 

 
Camila Bustos, Climate Change and Internal Displacement in Colombia: A Chronicle of a 

Tragedy Foretold, CASE W. RES. J. INT’L L. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Camila Bustos, Teaching Professional Responsibility During the Climate Emergency, in 

EDUCATING LAWYERS FOR CLIMATE AND ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE: THEORY AND PRACTICE 

(Richard Grimes, Stephen Levett and Rebecca Samaras, eds., 2024) 

 

Camila Bustos, Climate Migration and Displacement: A Case Study of Women in Connecticut, 

55 CONN. L. REV. 781 (2023) (with Bruni Pizarro & Tabitha Sookdeo) 

 

Camila Bustos, A Human Rights Approach to Climate Displacement: Examples from Central 

America and Colombia, 31 MICH. ST. INT’L L. REV. 403 (2023) (with Juliana Velez-Echeverri) 

 

LAW STUDENTS FOR CLIMATE ACCOUNTABILITY, THE CARBON CIRCLE: THE UK LEGAL 

INDUSTRY’S TIES TO FOSSIL FUEL COMPANIES (2023) (Camila Bustos, lead editor) 

 

Camila Bustos, ADVOCACY MEMO ON CLIMATE DISPLACEMENT: KEY LEGAL LEVERS, 

INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE ASSISTANCE PROJECT (IRAP) (2022) (with Ama Francis) 

 

Camila Bustos, Movement Lawyering in the Time of the Climate Crisis, 39 PACE ENVT’L L. 

REV. 1 (2022) 

 

Josh Galperin, 4Cs at 4C: Counting, Contestation, Communication, and Consideration for 

Collectively Constructing Concepts of Climate Change, in ADAPTING TO A 4C WORLD (Katrina 

Kuh and Shannon Roessler, eds.) (forthcoming 2024) 

 
Shelby D. Green, The Intentional Community: Toward Inclusion and Climate-Cognizance, 62 

WASHBURN L.J. 243 (2023) 

 

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Eco-Necrotourism and Public Land Management: Last Chance Tourism, 

Ecological Grief, and the World’s Disappearing Natural Wonders, FLA. ST. L. REV. 

(forthcoming 2024) (co-author with Robin Craig) 

 

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Avoiding Performative Climate Justice, in ADAPTING TO A 4° WORLD 

(forthcoming 2023) (co-editor with S. Roesler) 
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Achinthi C. Vithanage, Climate and the Law: 8 Key Takeaways from COP 28 in Dubai, ABA J. 

(forthcoming 2023). 

 

  

Environmental Governance & Regulation 

 
Camila Bustos, Implementing Nature’s Rights in Colombia: The Atrato and Amazon 

Experiences, 54 REV. DER. DEL ESTADO 227 (2022) (with Whitney Richardson) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, A Brief Legal History of Wisconsin Conservation, 107 MARQUETTE L. REV. 

(forthcoming 2024) (with Carolyn Elnora Drell) 

 

Josh Galperin, Accessioning Joy, ENVT’L L. REP. (forthcoming 2024) (essay as part of a larger 

collection) (with others) 

 

Josh Galperin, Governing Private Governance, 56 ARIZ. ST. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024)  

 

Josh Galperin, Democracy, Climate Change, and the Major Questions Doctrine, ST. JOHN’S L. 

REV. (forthcoming 2024)  

 

Josh Galperin, Can We Love Invasive Species to Death? (book chapter forthcoming 2024) (with 

Sara E. Kuebbing and Martin Nunez)  

 

Josh Galperin, Teaching Sustainable Business Law & The Role of ESG Lawyers, NYU ENVT’L 

L.J. (forthcoming fall 2023) (with Jason J. Czarnezki and Brianna M. Grimes) 

 

Josh Galperin, Exploring Democratic Accountability in the Administrative State, 21 GEO. J. L. 

& POL’Y, (forthcoming 2023)  

 

Josh Galperin, A Restatement of Democracy, 69 VILLANOVA L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Josh Galperin, Adapting to a 4C World, 52 ENV’T L. REP. 10211 (2022) (with Karrigan Börk, 

Karen Bradshaw, Cinnamon P. Carlarne, Robin Kundis Craig, Sarah Fox, Keith Hirokawa, Shi-

Ling Hsu, Katrina Kuh, Kevin Lynch, Michele Okoh, Jessica Owley, Melissa Powers, Shannon 

Roesler, J.B. Ruhl, James Salzman, David Takacs, and Clifford Villa) 

 

Josh Galperin, PROVIDING NOTICE OF SIGNIFICANT REGULATORY CHANGES (2022) (with E. 

Donald Elliott) (commissioned report to the Admin. Conf. of the U.S.) 

 

Michael Hamersky, Extracting Environmental Harm From Deep Seabed Mining, 53 ENV’T L. 

REP. 10815 (2023) 
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Katrina Fischer Kuh, Can the Constitution Save the Planet?, in DEMOCRACY IN A HOTTER 

TIME (David W. Orr ed., MIT Press 2023) (with James R. May) 

 

Richard Ottinger, A TALE OF TWO CITIES: A COMPARISON OF AIR POLLUTION GOVERNANCE IN 

THE LOS ANGELES AREA OF THE USA AND BEIJING-TIANJIN-HEBEI REGION OF CHINA 

(forthcoming 2024) 

 

Nicholas A. Robinson, The Judiciary: Breathing Life into the Human Right to Life, 53 ENVT’L 

POL’Y & L. 99 (2023) 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, EV for EV: Equity and Viability in the EV Legal Landscape, 55 U. 

MEMPHIS L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Food & Agriculture 
 

Jack Hornickel, Bearing the Torch: A Green New Deal for New York State Agriculture, 40 

PACE ENV’T L. REV. 131 (2023) 

 
Smita Narula, Constitutionalizing the Right to Food, Maine L. Rev. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Contesting Legal and Narrative Trends in the Global Food System, INDIANA J. 

GLOB. LEGAL STUD. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Caste Discrimination Under International Human Rights Law, in ABA 

HANDBOOK ON CASTE DISCRIMINATION (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Confronting State Violence: Lessons from India’s Farmer Protests, 54 COLUM. 

HUM. RTS. L. REV. 89 (2022) 

 

Smita Narula, Peasants’ Rights and Food Systems Governance, in THE UNITED NATIONS 

DECLARATION ON PEASANTS’ RIGHTS (Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2022) 

 
Margot J. Pollans, Bodies as Food System Sacrifice Zones, in RESEARCH HANDBOOK IN 

INTERNATIONAL FOOD LAW (Michael Roberts ed., forthcoming Edward Elgar Publishing 2023) 

 

Margot J. Pollans, Eaters, Powerless by Design, 120 MICH. L. REV. 643 (2022) 

 

International & Comparative Environmental Law 

 
Camila Bustos, A Human Rights Approach to Climate Displacement: Examples from Central 

America and Colombia, 31 MICH. ST. INT’L L. REV. 403 (2023) (with Juliana Velez-Echeverri) 
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LAW STUDENTS FOR CLIMATE ACCOUNTABILITY, THE CARBON CIRCLE: THE UK LEGAL 

INDUSTRY’S TIES TO FOSSIL FUEL COMPANIES (2023) (Camila Bustos, lead editor) 

 

Camila Bustos, ADVOCACY MEMO ON CLIMATE DISPLACEMENT: KEY LEGAL LEVERS, 

INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE ASSISTANCE PROJECT (IRAP) (2022) (with Ama Francis) 

 

Camila Bustos, Implementing Nature’s Rights in Colombia: The Atrato and Amazon 

Experiences, 54 REV. DER. DEL ESTADO 227 (2022) (with Whitney Richardson) 

 

Michael Hamersky, Extracting Environmental Harm From Deep Seabed Mining, 53 ENV’T L. 

REP. 10815 (2023) 

 

Smita Narula, Contesting Legal and Narrative Trends in the Global Food System, INDIANA J. 

GLOB. LEGAL STUD. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Caste Discrimination Under International Human Rights Law, in ABA 

HANDBOOK ON CASTE DISCRIMINATION (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Confronting State Violence: Lessons from India’s Farmer Protests, 54 COLUM. 

HUM. RTS. L. REV. 89 (2022) 

 

Smita Narula, Peasants’ Rights and Food Systems Governance, in THE UNITED NATIONS 

DECLARATION ON PEASANTS’ RIGHTS (Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2022) 

 

Richard Ottinger, A TALE OF TWO CITIES: A COMPARISON OF AIR POLLUTION GOVERNANCE IN 

THE LOS ANGELES AREA OF THE USA AND BEIJING-TIANJIN-HEBEI REGION OF CHINA 

(forthcoming 2024) 

 

Margot J. Pollans, Bodies as Food System Sacrifice Zones, in RESEARCH HANDBOOK IN 

INTERNATIONAL FOOD LAW (Michael Roberts ed., forthcoming Edward Elgar Publishing 2023) 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, Climate and the Law: 8 Key Takeaways from COP 28 in Dubai, ABA J. 

(forthcoming 2023). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, The Relationship Between the ILBI and International Environmental 

Law, in THE MARINE BIODIVERSITY BEYOND NATIONAL JURISDICTION: COMMENTARY AND 

ANALYSIS (David Freestone & Joanna Mossop, eds., forthcoming Brill 2024). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, BBNJ Treaty, Chapter Z · International Environmental and Resources 

Law, in ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY, AND RESOURCES LAW: THE YEAR IN REVIEW 2023 Z-1 

(forthcoming 2024) (with ThuLan Pham) 
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Property, Land Use, & Sustainable Development 
 

Shelby D. Green, Monuments Without Faces, 71 WASH. U. J. L. & POL’Y, 19 (2023) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Equitable, Affordable and Climate-Cognizant Housing Construction, 75 ARK. 

L. REV. 363 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Adaptive Rezoning for Social Equity, Affordability and Resilience, 52 SETON 

HALL L. REV. 1325 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Non-Debt and Non-Bank Financing for Home Purchase: Promises and Risks, 

10 AM. U. BUS. L. REV. 437 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, The Aerial View of Land Use: Preempting the Locals for Improved Housing 

Access, 36 PROB. & PROP. 25 (Sept/Oct 2022) (with Bailey Andree) 

 

Sustainable Business 

 
Jason J. Czarnezki, Disclosure, Greenwashing & The Future of ESG Litigation, 81 WASH. & 

LEE L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) (with Barbara Ballan) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, Teaching Sustainable Business Law & The Role of ESG Lawyers, 32 NYU 

ENVT’L L.J. (forthcoming 2023) (with Joshua Ulan Galperin and Brianna M. Grimes) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, Sustainable Business Law? The Key Role of Corporate Governance and 

Finance, 51 ENVT’L L. 991 (2022) (with Colin Myers) 

 

PUBLICATION TYPE 

 

Book Chapter 
 

Camila Bustos, Teaching Professional Responsibility During the Climate Emergency, in 

EDUCATING LAWYERS FOR CLIMATE AND ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE: THEORY AND PRACTICE 

(Richard Grimes, Stephen Levett and Rebecca Samaras, eds., 2024) 

 

Josh Galperin, Can We Love Invasive Species to Death? (book chapter forthcoming 2024) (with 

Sara E. Kuebbing and Martin Nunez)  
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Josh Galperin, 4Cs at 4C: Counting, Contestation, Communication, and Consideration for 

Collectively Constructing Concepts of Climate Change, in ADAPTING TO A 4C WORLD (Katrina 

Kuh and Shannon Roessler, eds.) (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Avoiding Performative Climate Justice, in ADAPTING TO A 4° WORLD 

(forthcoming 2023) (co-editor with S. Roesler) 

  

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Can the Constitution Save the Planet?, in DEMOCRACY IN A HOTTER 

TIME (David W. Orr ed., MIT Press 2023) (with James R. May) 

 

Smita Narula, Caste Discrimination Under International Human Rights Law, in ABA 

HANDBOOK ON CASTE DISCRIMINATION (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Peasants’ Rights and Food Systems Governance, in THE UNITED NATIONS 

DECLARATION ON PEASANTS’ RIGHTS (Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2022) 

 

Richard Ottinger, A TALE OF TWO CITIES: A COMPARISON OF AIR POLLUTION GOVERNANCE IN 

THE LOS ANGELES AREA OF THE USA AND BEIJING-TIANJIN-HEBEI REGION OF CHINA 

(forthcoming 2024) 

 

Margot J. Pollans, Bodies as Food System Sacrifice Zones, in RESEARCH HANDBOOK IN 

INTERNATIONAL FOOD LAW (Michael Roberts ed., forthcoming Edward Elgar Publishing 2023) 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, The Relationship Between the ILBI and International Environmental 

Law, in THE MARINE BIODIVERSITY BEYOND NATIONAL JURISDICTION: COMMENTARY AND 

ANALYSIS (David Freestone & Joanna Mossop, eds., forthcoming Brill 2024). 

 

Journal Article 
 

Camila Bustos, Climate Change and Internal Displacement in Colombia: A Chronicle of a 

Tragedy Foretold, CASE W. RES. J. INT’L L. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Camila Bustos, Climate Migration and Displacement: A Case Study of Women in Connecticut, 

55 CONN. L. REV. 781 (2023) (with Bruni Pizarro & Tabitha Sookdeo) 

 

Camila Bustos, A Human Rights Approach to Climate Displacement: Examples from Central 

America and Colombia, 31 MICH. ST. INT’L L. REV. 403 (2023) (with Juliana Velez-Echeverri) 

 

Camila Bustos, Implementing Nature’s Rights in Colombia: The Atrato and Amazon 

Experiences, 54 REV. DER. DEL ESTADO 227 (2022) (with Whitney Richardson) 
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Camila Bustos, Movement Lawyering in the Time of the Climate Crisis, 39 PACE ENVT’L L. 

REV. 1 (2022) 

 

David N. Cassuto, Powerless Beings: Solitary Confinement of Humans and Nonhumans in 

America, 102 NEB. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) (co-author with Michael Mushlin) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, Disclosure, Greenwashing & The Future of ESG Litigation, 81 WASH. & 

LEE L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) (with Barbara Ballan) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, A Brief Legal History of Wisconsin Conservation, 107 MARQUETTE L. REV. 

(forthcoming 2024) (with Carolyn Elnora Drell) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, Teaching Sustainable Business Law & The Role of ESG Lawyers, 32 NYU 

ENVT’L L.J. (forthcoming 2023) (with Joshua Galperin and Brianna M. Grimes) 

 

Jason J. Czarnezki, Sustainable Business Law? The Key Role of Corporate Governance and 

Finance, 51 ENVT’L L. 991 (2022) (with Colin Myers) 

 

Josh Galperin, Accessioning Joy, ENVT’L L. REP. (forthcoming 2024) (essay as part of a larger 

collection) (with others) 

 

Josh Galperin, Governing Private Governance, 56 ARIZ. ST. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024)  

 

Josh Galperin, Democracy, Climate Change, and the Major Questions Doctrine, ST. JOHN’S L. 

REV. (forthcoming 2024)  

 

Josh Galperin, Teaching Sustainable Business Law & The Role of ESG Lawyers, NYU ENVT’L 

L.J. (forthcoming fall 2023) (with Jason J. Czarnezki and Brianna M. Grimes) 

 

Josh Galperin, Exploring Democratic Accountability in the Administrative State, 21 GEO. J. L. 

& POL’Y, (forthcoming 2023) 

 

Josh Galperin, A Restatement of Democracy, 69 VILLANOVA L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Josh Galperin, Adapting to a 4C World, 52 ENV’T L. REP. 10211 (2022) (with Karrigan Börk, 

Karen Bradshaw, Cinnamon P. Carlarne, Robin Kundis Craig, Sarah Fox, Keith Hirokawa, Shi-

Ling Hsu, Katrina Kuh, Kevin Lynch, Michele Okoh, Jessica Owley, Melissa Powers, Shannon 

Roesler, J.B. Ruhl, James Salzman, David Takacs, and Clifford Villa) 

 

Shelby D. Green, The Intentional Community: Toward Inclusion and Climate-Cognizance, 62 

WASHBURN L.J. 243 (2023) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Monuments Without Faces, 71 WASH. U. J. L. & POL’Y, 19 (2023) 
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Shelby D. Green, Equitable, Affordable and Climate-Cognizant Housing Construction, 75 ARK. 

L. REV. 363 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Adaptive Rezoning for Social Equity, Affordability and Resilience, 52 SETON 

HALL L. REV. 1325 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, Non-Debt and Non-Bank Financing for Home Purchase: Promises and Risks, 

10 AM. U. BUS. L. REV. 437 (2022) 

 

Shelby D. Green, The Aerial View of Land Use: Preempting the Locals for Improved Housing 

Access, 36 PROB. & PROP. 25 (Sept/Oct 2022) (with Bailey Andree) 

 

Michael Hamersky, Extracting Environmental Harm From Deep Seabed Mining, 53 ENV’T L. 

REP. 10815 (2023) 

 

Jack Hornickel, Bearing the Torch: A Green New Deal for New York State Agriculture, 40 

PACE ENV’T L. REV. 131 (2023) 

 

Katrina Fischer Kuh, Eco-Necrotourism and Public Land Management: Last Chance Tourism, 

Ecological Grief, and the World’s Disappearing Natural Wonders, FLA. ST. L. REV. 

(forthcoming 2024) (co-author with Robin Craig) 

 

Michael B. Mushlin, Powerless Beings: Solitary Confinement of Humans and Nonhumans in 

America, 102 NEB. L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) (with David Cassuto) 

 

Smita Narula, Constitutionalizing the Right to Food, Maine L. Rev. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Contesting Legal and Narrative Trends in the Global Food System, INDIANA J. 

GLOB. LEGAL STUD. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Smita Narula, Confronting State Violence: Lessons from India’s Farmer Protests, 54 COLUM. 

HUM. RTS. L. REV. 89 (2022) 

 

John R. Nolon, Constructing a Sustainable Future: Net-Zero Cities, 38 NAT. RES. & ENV’T 37 

(2023) (with Gabriella Mickel & Hailey Pedicano) 

 

John R. Nolon, Pandemics and Housing Insecurity: A Blueprint for Land Use Law Reform, VT. 

L. REV. (2022) 

 

Margot J. Pollans, Eaters, Powerless by Design, 120 MICH. L. REV. 643 (2022) 
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Nicholas A. Robinson, The Judiciary: Breathing Life into the Human Right to Life, 53 ENVT’L 

POL’Y & L. 99 (2023) 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, Within the Cradle of Legal Practice, 40(6) ENV’T F. 43 (2023). 

 

Achinthi C. Vithanage, EV for EV: Equity and Viability in the EV Legal Landscape, 55 U. 

MEMPHIS L. REV. (forthcoming 2024) 

 

Reports 
 

LAW STUDENTS FOR CLIMATE ACCOUNTABILITY, THE CARBON CIRCLE: THE UK LEGAL 

INDUSTRY’S TIES TO FOSSIL FUEL COMPANIES (2023) (Camila Bustos, lead editor) 

 

Camila Bustos, ADVOCACY MEMO ON CLIMATE DISPLACEMENT: KEY LEGAL LEVERS, 

INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE ASSISTANCE PROJECT (IRAP) (2022) (with Ama Francis) 

 

Josh Galperin, PROVIDING NOTICE OF SIGNIFICANT REGULATORY CHANGES (2022) (with E. 

Donald Elliott) (commissioned report to the Admin. Conf. of the U.S.) 

 

 

Also check out our companion issue of 
 

PACE | HAUB ENVIRONMENTAL LAW’S REPORT ON STUDENT 

PUBLICATIONS 2022-2024 

 

 

 

 

 
 


